Current List of SR 508 R/W Plans as of 7/22/11

Southwest Region

Title Sheet Numbers Approval Date File No.
SR 5, Koontz Road to Thurston Co. Line 13 of 38 Dated 11/6/69 SR5/2078
Junction P.S.H. No. 1 to Klaus 2-50f5 7/10/56 SR508/23
South Fork Newaukum River Bridge Vicinity lofl 5/9/86 SR508/30
Onalaska Road 1-4 of 5 711/25 SR508/1
Hyak Road Vicinity 1-30f 3 1/22/99 SR508/34
Onalaska Road 1-50f5 7/1/25 SR508/1

GAP

Relocation of Part of Effie Twiss Road 1of 2 3/28/29 SR508/3B
Onalaska East lofl 12/3/46 SR508/19
Onalaska to Bear Canyon 1-6 of 7 4/29/41 SR508/14
Cinebar to Bear Canyon 1-4of 5 10/21/44 SR508/16
Relocation through Bear Canyon Unnumbered 10/10/34 SR508/11



Morton-Bear Canyon
Morton-Bear Canyon Road Project “H”

Tilton River Vicinity

Morton Bear Canyon Road Project “F”
Tilton River Bridge 508/30 Vic.

Morton Bear Canyon Road Project “F”
Morton-Bear Canyon Road Project “C”
Morton & Bear Canyon Road
Morton-Bear Canyon Project — B

Tilton River Bridge & Approaches at Morton

lof7
4-6 0of 9

1-3 of 3

1of6

lofl

1of6

1&20f2

lofl

lofl

lofl

2/19/36
7136

2/21/39

3/25/35

9/11/92

3/25/35

6/1/33

2/1/32

4/29/33

12/10/46

SR508/15
SR508/9

SR508/12

SR508/13

SR508/33

SR508/13

SR508/8

SR508/10

SR508/4

SR508/17



