Current List of SR 508 R/W Plans

Southwest Region

Title SR 5, Koontz Road to Thurston Co. Line	Sheet Numbers 13 of 38	Approval Date Dated 11/6/69	<u>File No.</u> SR5/2078
Junction P.S.H. No. 1 to Klaus	2-5 of 5	7/10/56	SR508/23
South Fork Newaukum River Bridge Vicinity	1 of 1	5/9/86	SR508/30
Onalaska Road	1-4 of 5	7/1/25	SR508/1
Hyak Road Vicinity	1-3 of 3	1/22/99	SR508/34
Onalaska Road	1-5 of 5	7/1/25	SR508/1
South Fork Newaukum River Bridge	1-6 of 6	11/20/2015	SR508/35
GAP			
Relocation of Part of Effie Twiss Road	1 of 2	3/28/29	SR508/3B
Onalaska East	1 of 1	12/3/46	SR508/19
Onalaska to Bear Canyon	1-6 of 7	4/29/41	SR508/14
Cinebar to Bear Canyon	1-4 of 5	10/21/44	SR508/16

Relocation through Bear Canyon	Unnumbered	10/10/34	SR508/11
Morton-Bear Canyon Morton-Bear Canyon Road Project "H"	1 of 7 4-6 of 9	2/19/36 7/36	SR508/15 SR508/9
Tilton River Vicinity	1-3 of 3	2/21/39	SR508/12
Morton Bear Canyon Road Project "F"	1 of 6	3/25/35	SR508/13
Tilton River Bridge 508/30 Vic.	1 of 1	9/11/92	SR508/33
Morton Bear Canyon Road Project "F"	1 of 6	3/25/35	SR508/13
Morton-Bear Canyon Road Project "C"	1 & 2 of 2	6/1/33	SR508/8
Morton & Bear Canyon Road	1 of 1	2/1/32	SR508/10
Morton-Bear Canyon Project – B	1 of 1	4/29/33	SR508/4
Tilton River Bridge & Approaches at Morton	1 of 1	12/10/46	SR508/17